

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2635 of 1987

Appellant :- Pappu And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Arun Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

Awaiting compliance report by C.J.M, Kanpur Dehat.

List on 20.7.2022.

Office to send reminder to the C.J.M, Kanpur Dehat to submit its report positively by the next date fixed.

Order Date :- 17.5.2022

KU